FEATURES
LINE DRAWING
FINISHES
For RAL Colors
& Custom
Match -
Contact Teron
Lighting Inc.

SDxx - Bi-Level Step Dimming
from 10-70% in incerements of
10% (replace xx in ordering code
with requested dim to dimming
percentage)
MSE -
Wattstopper
FS-205
IR Motion
Sensor
30K - 3000K Color Temp.
35K - 3500K Color Temp.
40K - 4000K Color Temp.
50K - 5000K Color Temp.
AC - Antique Copper
AS - Antique Silver
BT - Bronze Mist
SM - Matte Silver (Standard)
SN - Sand
SW - Swedish Steel
TB - Textured Black
BZ - Textured Bronze
TW - Textured White
TERONLIGHTING.COM
33 DONALD DR, FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
P: 513.858.6004	 F: 513.858.6038
E: SALES@TERONLIGHT.COM
We reserve the right to revise the design components of any product due to
parts availability or change in UL standards, without assuming any obligation or
liability to modify any products previously manufactured, and without notice. 2
B U Y  A M E R I C A N
S I N C E  1 9 7 9